N. A.S. COLLEGE, MEERUT

EXCEL SHEET - STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY (PG) - 2017

Teaching Method

Teaching Method
Lecture 'Grou? Seminar All
Discussion
Girls 52.63 100.00 50.00 48.17
Boys 47.37 0.00 50.00 51.83
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00
Clearty of Lecture

Excellent Good Average
Girls 50.67 48.81 22.22
Boys 49.33 51.19 77.78
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

. 100.00
S 80.00
g 60.00
e 40.00 —
=
S 20.00 —
2 0.00 =
§ Lecture . roup Seminar All
o Discussion
H Girls 52.63 100.00 50.00 48.17
Boys 47.37 0.00 50.00 51.83
Clearty of Lecture
100.00
80.00
9
£ 60.00
)
2 40.00
<
20.00
0.00
Excellent Good Average
Clearty of Lecture
H Girls 50.67 48.81 22.22
H Boys 49.33 51.19 77.78




Clearty of the Concept

Yes No
. 48.73 57.14
Girls
51.27 42.86
Boys
100.00 100.00
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M Clearty of the Concept Yes
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Assesting Students Outside Class room
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B Assesting Interest Outside
Class room Yes
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Class room No
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Class room

Yes No
Girls 49.56 40.00
Boys 50.44 60.00
Total 100.00 100.00

Increase in Interest

Yes No
Girls 49,58 20.00
Boys 50.42 80.00
Total 100.00 100.00

Enhancement in Interest in the subject
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H Increase in Interest Yes 49.58 50.42

M Increase in Interest No 20.00 80.00




Teacher Behaviour & Descipline Teacher's Behaviour & Descipline

100.00
. s . 90.00
Descipline Teacher Behaviour 50,00
70.00
Very . Less 2 50.00
Excellent Good Average . Encouraging . =
Encouraging Encouraging . 20.00
& 40.00
30.00
Girls 49.42 47.17 50.00 48.54 50.00 0.00 20.00
10.00
0.00
Very Less
Excelle Averag
Boys| 50.58 52.83 | 50.00 51.46 50.00 | 0.00 | Good | "7 F | Encour | Encour | Encour
aging aging aging
Descipline Teacher Behaviour
B Girls | 49.42 | 47.17 | 50.00 | 48.54 | 50.00 0.00
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00
M Boys| 50.58 | 52.83 | 50.00 | 51.46 | 50.00 0.00

Cleanliness Cleanliness
1
Class Room Campus K
=
Very Good Good Not Good | Very Good Good Not Good '2
. 51.65 49.14 41.67 52.63 46.72 46.15 ' Very
Girls Good
Class Room Campus
Boys | 4835 50.86 | 58.33 | 47.37 | 53.28 | 53.85 Cleanfiness
B Girls| 51.65 | 49.14 | 41.67 | 52.63 | 46.72 | 46.15
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 mBoys| 48.35 | 50.86 | 58.33 | 47.37 | 53.28 | 53.85




Greenry in Campus

Greenery in Campus

Very Good Good Not Good
Girls 51.75 44.21 60.00
Boys 48.25 55.79 40.00
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Sports Facility in Campus
Very Good Good Not Good
. 48.81 52.41 14.29
Girls
51.19 47.59 85.71
Boys
100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Total
Liabrary
Very Good Good Not Good
Girls 52.54 49.00 32.00
Boys 47.46 51.00 68.00
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Drinkig Water

Drinkig Water

Very Good | Good | Not Good
Girls 50.50 48.00 47.62
Boys 49.50 52.00 52.38
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Wash room facilities
Very Good Good Not Good
Girls 46.77 47.15 55.17
Boys 53.23 52.85 44.83
Total 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

Behaviour of Non Teaching Staff

Total

Very Good Good Not Good
Girls 42.59 57.02 38.10
Boys 57.41 42.98 61.90
100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Awareness
NCC/NSS/Ran Cultural activities/ Debate/Quiz Free Internet &
gers Computer
Yes No Yes No Yes No
Girls 51.89 39.66 | 50.46 37.04 55.00 | 40.78
Boys 48.11 60.34 | 49.54 62.96 45.00 | 59.22
Total| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00| 100.00
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NCC/NSS/Rangers Cultural activities/ Debate/Quiz Free Internet & Computer
Awareness
B Girls 51.89 39.66 50.46 37.04 55.00 40.78
m Boys 48.11 60.34 49.54 62.96 45.00 59.22
Benifit of Lecture
Yes No
Girls 49.38 0.00
Boys 50.62 100.00
Total 100.00 100.00




